RADIO
1 COMPLETE ELECTRONIC SERVICING INFORMATION
•
•
Vol. 20, No. 4 Winter, 1968-69
COLOR TELEVISION NTSC STANDARDS-III
In the last issue the luminosity re-
sponse of the human eye was dis-

TV Service Manual on GE "Y" Line 1964
Receivers ETR-4411
Tube Inventory and Order Guide ETR-2162
Radio Service Notes
Radio — Fading and Intermittents
Radio — GE "Silent Partners" Save Service
Time
Radio — Motorboating in Transistor Radios
Radio — Removing Large Components
Radio — Repeated Silicon Rectifier Failure
Radio — C435 and T125 No Audio
Radio — P115, P165 Loose Tuning Knobs
Radio — P675 and P720 Current Readings
Radio — P710, P711-A Circuit Revisions
Radio — P715, P765 Antenna Support
Radio — P715, P765 Intermittents and
Motor Boating
Radio — P715, P765 Loose Leatherette
Radio — P745 — Low Sensitivity
Radio — P745 and P750 Circuit Changes
Radio — P755 Oscillation and Distortion
Radio — P755 and P805 Voltage Readings
Radio — P780 Troubleshooting
Radio — P820A, P821A, P822A Trouble-
shooting
Radio — P835A, P840A, B and P870A
Isolation
Radio — P870 Dial Slippage
Radio — 925 Spurious Signal Reception
Radio — RP1120 and AS2 Tone Improvement
Radio — P1820, P1830 Shorted Speaker
Radio — T105, C405, 875, 930 Excessive Volume
Radio — T120 Dial Cord Breakage
Radio — T120 No AM
Radio — T120 No AM on 1.f. End of Band
Raster
Visible Without Damper Tube
VOL. No.
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 4
20 2
19 3
20 4
20 4
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
20 4
20 4
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
19 3
13 1
13 3
12 2
15 1
15 3
12 5